VENDOR

ACE HARDWARE
AIRGAS USA

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

BENSON COUNTY FARMERS PRESS
BRAUN, S

CENDAK COOP

CENEX

CHAD'S AMOCO INC
CITY OF LEEDS

DUNLAP, M

DUNLAP, M.

DUNLAP, R

ENVISION

EVO GIMBALS
JOHNSON'S PLUMBING
KARAOKE RECISIO

KLR AUTO REPAIR
KOTACO

LAKE CHEVROLET
LEARNING A-Z

LEEDS FOOD SERVICE
LEEDS PO

LEEDS POST OFFICE
LRSE

MAIN STAY INN, MINOT
MAIN STAY INN, MINOT
MAYVILLE STATE

MID DAKOTA LUMBER
ND CENTER FOR DISTANCE LEARNING
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
OTTER TAIL

PATRIOT FUELS
PAULSON SUPPLY INC
POPPLER MUSIC
POPPLERS

RELIANCE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS
RESTAURANT

RYDELL HONDA NISSAN
SHELL

STEIN'S INC

SWANSON, M.

LEEDS PUBLIC SCHOOL
BOARD MEETING
06/17/19

DESCRIPTION
ROUTER BITS (AG)
CO2, ARGON, ACETYLENE

GR K; MUSIC SUPPLIES; WALL FILE HOLDER, BOOKS

"ART AND SCIENCE OF TEACHING HANDBOOK"
HDMI CABLES

PUBLISH MINUTES, ELECTION NOTICE

WIRE FOR ART SHOW, ELECTRICITY FOR ART KILN
GAS, DIESEL

GAS, ROLLS STAFF APPREC

REPLACE BATTERY CUSTODIAL VAN, BUS MAINTENANCE

WATER, SEWER, GARBAGE

MILES SPRING WORKSHOP

MEALS, LODGING (JUNE WORKSHOPS)
MEALS STATE MUSIC BUS

PROPANE

CAMERA BATTERIES

PLUMBING REPAIRS

MUSIC

LAWN MOWER TIRE REPAIR; WIPER BLADES
GAS BUS STATE MUSIC

BUS 3 ENG OIL COOL LINES LEAKING
RAZ-PLUS ANNUAL FEE (GR 2)

STAFF LUNCH

POSTAGE

ANNUAL PO BOX FEE

PRE K SPECIAL ED

STATE MUSIC

GOVERNOR'S CHOIR

LIBRARIAN COURSE, BOOKS

PAINT, GLOSS, SANDPAPER, VARNISH
ONLINE COURSES

LOCKING GAS CAP

ELECTRICITY (APRIL, MAY)

GAS

LUMBER, SUPPLIES

MUSIC

BAND MUSIC

BAND ROOM TELEPHONE WIRES REPLACEMENT
SUPT MEAL PICK UP SUBURBAN

2013 SUBURBAN, 1 YEAR WARRANTY
GAS BUS STATE MUSIC

FLOOR CLEANING, CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
MILES TRACK

AMOUNT

S 13.99
S 195.43
S 221.12
114.56
16.96
533.22
97.08
2,304.44
155.98
1,574.26
466.99
110.20
284.54
72.08
2,023.00
28.06
674.86
3.98
38.38
114.25
687.59
199.95
1,517.10
25.55
208.00
16,262.56
534.00
356.00
1,080.00
100.82
278.00
18.22
5978.43
54.64

$ 557.55
S 64.57
78.95
915.05
9.44
24,998.00
98.50
2,250.80
29.00
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TEACHERS PAY TEACHERS

THE COMPUTER STORE

THE COMPUTER STORE

TIME MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
UNITED COMMUNITY BANK
VOGEL LAW FIRM

WALMART

WALMART

WALMART

LEEDS PUBLIC SCHOOL
BOARD MEETING
06/17/19

WORKSHEETS

EVAULT CLOUD TIER MONTHLY FEE
MONTHLY CLOUD TIER FEE

ONLINE TIMECLOCK FEE

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX FEE

ATTORNEY FEES

WEIGHT ROOM EQUIP

CLASS, CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

MR. CLEAN, VAC BAGS

v N n

w n

30.34
25.00
25.00
35.00
50.00
13711.41
298.41
196.79
45.58



