LEEDS PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD MEETING 06/17/19

VENDOR	DESCRIPTION	A۱	иоинт
ACE HARDWARE	ROUTER BITS (AG)	\$	13.99
AIRGAS USA	CO2, ARGON, ACETYLENE	\$	195.43
AMAZON	GR K; MUSIC SUPPLIES; WALL FILE HOLDER, BOOKS	\$	221.12
AMAZON	"ART AND SCIENCE OF TEACHING HANDBOOK"		114.56
AMAZON	HDMI CABLES		16.96
BENSON COUNTY FARMERS PRESS	PUBLISH MINUTES, ELECTION NOTICE	\$	533.22
BRAUN, S	WIRE FOR ART SHOW, ELECTRICITY FOR ART KILN	\$	97.08
CENDAK COOP	GAS, DIESEL	\$	2,304.44
CENEX	GAS, ROLLS STAFF APPREC	\$	155.98
CHAD'S AMOCO INC	REPLACE BATTERY CUSTODIAL VAN, BUS MAINTENANCE	\$	1,574.26
CITY OF LEEDS	WATER, SEWER, GARBAGE	\$	466.99
DUNLAP, M	MILES SPRING WORKSHOP	\$	110.20
DUNLAP, M.	MEALS, LODGING (JUNE WORKSHOPS)	\$	284.54
DUNLAP, R	MEALS STATE MUSIC BUS	\$	72.08
ENVISION	PROPANE	\$	2,023.00
EVO GIMBALS	CAMERA BATTERIES	\$	28.06
JOHNSON'S PLUMBING	PLUMBING REPAIRS	\$	674.86
KARAOKE RECISIO	MUSIC	\$	3.98
KLR AUTO REPAIR	LAWN MOWER TIRE REPAIR; WIPER BLADES	\$	38.38
KOTACO	GAS BUS STATE MUSIC	\$	114.25
LAKE CHEVROLET	BUS 3 ENG OIL COOL LINES LEAKING	\$	687.59
LEARNING A-Z	RAZ-PLUS ANNUAL FEE (GR 2)		199.95
LEEDS FOOD SERVICE	STAFF LUNCH	\$	1,517.10
LEEDS PO	POSTAGE		25.55
LEEDS POST OFFICE	ANNUAL PO BOX FEE	\$	208.00
LRSE	PRE K SPECIAL ED	\$	16,262.56
MAIN STAY INN, MINOT	STATE MUSIC	\$	534.00
MAIN STAY INN, MINOT	GOVERNOR'S CHOIR	\$	356.00
MAYVILLE STATE	LIBRARIAN COURSE, BOOKS	\$	1,080.00
MID DAKOTA LUMBER	PAINT, GLOSS, SANDPAPER, VARNISH	\$	100.82
ND CENTER FOR DISTANCE LEARNING	ONLINE COURSES	\$	278.00
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS	LOCKING GAS CAP		18.22
OTTER TAIL	ELECTRICITY (APRIL, MAY)		5978.43
PATRIOT FUELS	GAS		54.64
PAULSON SUPPLY INC	LUMBER, SUPPLIES	\$	557.55
POPPLER MUSIC	MUSIC	\$	64.57
POPPLERS	BAND MUSIC		78.95
RELIANCE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS	BAND ROOM TELEPHONE WIRES REPLACEMENT	\$	915.05
RESTAURANT	SUPT MEAL PICK UP SUBURBAN	\$	9.44
RYDELL HONDA NISSAN	2013 SUBURBAN, 1 YEAR WARRANTY	\$	24,998.00
SHELL	GAS BUS STATE MUSIC	\$	98.50
STEIN'S INC	FLOOR CLEANING, CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES	\$	2,250.80
SWANSON, M.	MILES TRACK	\$	29.00

LEEDS PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD MEETING 06/17/19

TEACHERS PAY TEACHERS	WORKSHEETS	\$ 30.34
THE COMPUTER STORE	EVAULT CLOUD TIER MONTHLY FEE	25.00
THE COMPUTER STORE	MONTHLY CLOUD TIER FEE	\$ 25.00
TIME MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	ONLINE TIMECLOCK FEE	\$ 35.00
UNITED COMMUNITY BANK	SAFE DEPOSIT BOX FEE	\$ 50.00
VOGEL LAW FIRM	ATTORNEY FEES	13711.41
WALMART	WEIGHT ROOM EQUIP	\$ 298.41
WALMART	CLASS, CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES	\$ 196.79
WALMART	MR. CLEAN, VAC BAGS	45.58